FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION (2025-26)			
FEE	PRE- NURSERY- X	XI-XII	Note:
REGISTRATION FEE	RS. 6000.00	RS. 6000.00	ONE TIME
ADMISSION FEE	RS. 25000.00	RS. 19500.00	ONE TIME
ANNUAL CHARGES / BETTERMENT CHARGES (wave off for play-way students)	RS. 12400.00	RS. 12400.00	EVERY YEAR IN APRIL
REFUNDABLE SECURITY	RS. 6500.00	RS. 6500.00	ONE TIME
TOTAL	RS. 49900.00	RS. 44400.00	
FOR PLAY WAY/ PRE- NSY TUITION FEE: RS. 1500/- PER MONTH,			
TUITION FEE	(PER MONTH)	QTRY. FEE	Fees with brother / Sister 20% discount (only for one)
NURSERY, KINDERGARTEN I- II	RS.3340.00	RS.10020.00	Rs. 8020.00
GRADE I-III	RS.3610.00	RS.10830.00	Rs. 8660.00
GRADE IV-VII	RS. 3880.00	Rs. 11640.00	Rs. 9310.00
GRADE VIII-IX	RS.4100.00	Rs. 12300.00	Rs. 9840.00
GRADE X	RS. 4530.00	Rs. 13590.00	Rs. 10870.00
GRADE XI SCIENCE	RS.5340.00	Rs. 16020.00	Rs. 12820.00
GRADE XI ARTS, COMMERCE	RS. 4990.00	Rs. 14970.00	Rs. 11970.00
GRADE XII SCIENCE	RS. 5610.00	Rs. 16830.00	Rs. 13460.00
GRADE XII ARTS, COMMERCE	RS. 5340.00	Rs. 16020.00	Rs. 12820.00
TRANSPORT CHARGES	AS PER DISTANCE		

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

1. PHOTOCOPY OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE, 2. PHOTOCOPY OF AADHAR CARD, 3. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE FROM PREVIOUS SCHOOL (FOR KG-1 ONWARDS) 4. MARKSHEET OF PREVIOUS RESULT, 5. FOUR SNAPS OF STUDENT, ONE SNAP FATHER AND ONE SNAP MOTHER(PASSPORT SIZE), 6. PHOTOCOPY OF PASSPORT & VISA FOR NRI STUDENTS. (IF CHILD IS STAYING WITH GUARDIANS THEN SNAP OF GUARDIAN IS MUST) EPUNJAB SCHOOL CERTIFICATE AND UDISE PEN IS MANDATORY

NOTE: BIRTH CERTIFICATE AND AADHAR CARD PHOTOCOPY IS MUST FOR ADMISSION FORM FILLING.